Residential

Single Family Residence
<1Acres

City: Sisters

Residential

Single Family Residence
>=1Acres

City: Sisters

Residential
Manufactured On Land
<1Acres

City: Sisters.

Residential
Manufactured On Land
>=1Acres

City: Sisters.

Land
Residential Lots
City: Sisters

Residential Income
City: Sisters

Farm
City: Sisters

Land
Investment
City: Sisters

Mobile Home
City: Sisters

Residential
Timeshare
City: Sisters

Residential
Townhouse, Condominium
City: Sisters

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Statistic for 2nd Quarter Year to Date
Total Sold

# of Short Sales

# of Bank Owned

Sold Volume

Avg. Sale Amt

Median Sale Amt

Average DOM

Central Oregon Association of REALTORS®

Sisters 2022 Q1 Statistics
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2,015

38

2
12,103,531
318,514
277,000

80

2,015

32

1

2
15,975,350
499,230
409,750
166

2,015

767,000
191,750
194,900
57

2,015

35
5,145,400
147,011
159,000
246

2,015

1
1,850,000
1,850,000
1,899,000
78

2,015

2,957,190
227,476
229,000

84
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2,016
43

3
16,962,373
394,474
370,000
109
2,016
21

1
12,560,650
598,126
539,000
113
2,016

5

1
956,000
191,200
180,000
18
2,016

1
376,000
376,000
399,000
70
2,016
27
4,913,500
181,981
150,000
452
2,016

2,191,000
273,875
260,000

46
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2,017

56

1
21,870,244
390,540
381,650
66

2,017

21

12,775,500
608,357
579,000

150
2,017
4

953,000
238,250
247,500
5

2,017

2

539,000
269,500
277,000
210
2,017
37
5,279,150
142,680
139,000
172
2,017

1

360,000
360,000
370,000
123
2,017

1
6,500,000
6,500,000
7,600,000
971
2,017

1

900,000
900,000
1,150,000
320
2,017

1,127,500
281,875
297,000

5
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2,0

18
66

28,494,467

4317
388, 7!
1

2,0

24,473,2
719,8
682,01

1
2,0

34
00
01
18
34

1
00
00
00
10
18

5

1,268,000

2536
274,91

2,0

1,756,91
292,8
275,01

1
2,0

00
00
93
18

6

2
00
17
00
08
18
29

5,587,400

192,6
160,01
1

2,0

525,01
525,01
525,01

2,0

69
00
79
18

1

00
00
00
13
18

4,433,457
295,564
279,990

28
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2,019

59

1
25,312,742
429,030
397,500
60

2,019

30

24,196,000
806,533
847,000

135
2,019
3

854,900
284,967
277,500
52
2,019

1

535,000
535,000
569,000
231
2,019
31
6,282,950
202,676
150,000
184
2,019

1
425,000
425,000
425,000
2

2,019

2

2,723,050
1,361,525
1,396,500
32

2,019

2,758,400
306,489
309,000

56
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2,0

29,135,9
422,21
389,9!

2,0

20
69

62
60
90
59
20
29

1

23,761,400

819,3.
775,01
1

2,0

1,256,5
314,1
342,01

1
2,0

59
00
16
20

4

00
25
00
07
20

7

2,530,000

361,4.
399,01
1

2,0

4,960,2
165,3
153,6!

2!
2,0

29
00
17
20
30

00
40
00
58
20

880,000
293,333
289,900

55
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2,021
88

47,992,181
545,366
479,000

18
2,021
39

45,305,700
1,161,685
899,000
74

2,021

3
1,194,000
398,000
389,000

1

2,021

4
1,940,000
485,000
509,450

8

2,021

35
11,358,000
324,514
269,000
159
2,021

7,948,700
467,571
449,000

130
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- 0%
- 0%
2,022 % Change

84 -5%
- 0%
1 100%
59,610,843 24%
709,653 30%
637,475 33%
9 -50%
2,022 % Change
30 -23%
- 0%
- 0%
38,646,000 -15%
1,288,200 11%
1,132,000 26%
44 -41%
2,022 % Change
10 233%
- 0%
- 0%
4,068,550 241%
406,855 2%
392,500 1%
28 2700%
2,022 % Change
= -100%
- 0%
- 0%
= -100%
= -100%
= -100%
= -100%
2,022 % Change
18 -49%
- 0%
- 0%
6,841,000 -40%
380,056 17%
377,500 40%
69 -57%
2,022 % Change
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
2,022 % Change
3 100%
- 0%
- 0%
4,831,050 100%
1,610,350 100%
1,550,000 100%
250 100%

2,022 % Change
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%

2,022 % Change
- 0%
- 0%
- 0%
= 0%
= 0%
- 0%
- 0%

2,022 % Change
= -100%
- 0%
- 0%
= -100%
= -100%
= -100%
= -100%

2,022 % Change
10 -41%
- 0%
- 0%
5,429,000 -32%
542,900 16%
542,000 21%
17 -87%





